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52-7440A XD 8K Core + 52-7450A XD Controller

52-7450A XD Controller52-7440A XD 8K Core Rear view

52-7492 XC 19" Adapterpanel, flat

52-7450A XD Controller Front view

52-7492 XC 19" Adapterpanel, flat

52-7440A XD 8K Core
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52-7441A XD 6K Core + 52-7450A XD Controller

52-7450A XD Controller52-7441A XD 6K Core Rear view

52-7492 XC 19" Adapterpanel, flat

52-7450A XD Controller Front view

52-7492 XC 19" Adapterpanel, flat

52-7441A XD 6K Core
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52-7442A XD 4K Core + 52-7450A XD Controller

52-7450A XD Controller52-7442A XD 4K Core Rear view

52-7492 XC 19" Adapterpanel, flat

52-7450A XD Controller Front view

52-7492 XC 19" Adapterpanel, flat

52-7442A XD 4K Core
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52-7440A XD 8K Core + 52-7450A XD Controller

52-7450A XD Controller

52-7440A XD 8K Core
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52-7440A XD 8K Core + 52-7450A XD Controller

52-7450A XD Controller
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52-7440A XD 8K Core



52-7440A XD 8K Core + 52-7450A XD Controller

52-7450A XD Controller
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52-7440A XD 8K Core
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up to 12 SFP modules
52-7391A XC Gigabit audio port, multimode 
or
52-7395A XC Gigabit audio port, singlemode
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52-7440A XD 4/6/8K Core
provides 4 slots for 52-7460A DSP Cards 

52-7450A XD Controller
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52-7440A XD 8K Core

52-7460A DSP Card 52-1821B XC/XS Core AES10 MADI, multimode 
or
52-1825B XC/XS Core AES10 MADI, singlemode
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Internal Connection between 52-7440A XD 4/6/8K Core and 52-7450A XD Controller

52-7450A XD Controller
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52-7440A XD 8K Core

connector male connector female

52-7492A XC 19" Adapterpanel, flat
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XD Core Routing Capabilities
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52-7440 52-7441 52-7442 52-7400/2/3 52-1801 52-1804 52-7440 52-7441 52-7442 52-7400/2/3 52-1801 52-1804

X D 8K Core X D 6K Core X D 4K Core X C Core X S  Core X S  Core X D 8K Core X D 6K Core X D 4K Core X C Core X S  Core X S  Core

Tota l Num be r o f Cha nne ls 8704 6656 4608 2176 1472 1280 7424 5376 3328 1856 1152 960 1)

G iga bit Audio  P ort 1 512 512 512 512 512 512 512 512 512 512 512 512 2)

G iga bit Audio  P ort 2 512 512 512 512 512 512 512 512

G iga bit Audio  P ort 3 512 512 512 512 512 512

G iga bit Audio  P ort 4 512 512 512 512 512 512

G iga bit Audio  P ort 5 512 512 512 512

G iga bit Audio  P ort 6 512 512 512 512

G iga bit Audio  P ort 7 512 512 512 512

G iga bit Audio  P ort 8 512 512 512 512

G iga bit Audio  P ort 9 512 512

G iga bit Audio  P ort 10 512 512

G iga bit Audio  P ort 11 512 512

G iga bit Audio  P ort 12 512 512

DS P  Ca rd  S lot 1 512 512 512 192 192 192 3)

DS P  Ca rd  S lot 2 512 512 512 192 192 192

DS P  Ca rd  S lot 3 512 512 512 192 192 192

DS P  Ca rd  S lot 4 512 512 512 192 192 192

DS P 512 512 512 192 192 192 4)

Audio  P ow e r Contro l P ort 1 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 5)

Audio  P ow e r Contro l P ort 2 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48

Audio  P ow e r Contro l P ort 3 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48

Audio  P ow e r Contro l P ort 4 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48

Audio  P ow e r Contro l P ort 5 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48

Audio  P ow e r Contro l P ort 6 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48

Audio  P ow e r Contro l P ort 7 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48

Audio  P ow e r Contro l P ort 8 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48

Audio  P ow e r Contro l P ort 9 48 48

Audio  P ow e r Contro l P ort 10 48 48

Audio  P ow e r Contro l P ort 11 48 48

Audio  P ow e r Contro l P ort 12 48 48

M ADI P ort 1 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 6)

M ADI P ort 2 64 64 64 64 64 64

6) Needs  additional MA DI hardw are module 52-1821 (multimode f iber)  or  52-1825 (s inglemode f iber) .

1)  Y ou may  need additional hardw are modules  or  additional s of tw are lic ens es  to be able to us e all thes e c hannels .

2)  Needs  additional lic ens ed SFP hardw are modules  52-7391 (multimode f iber)  or  52-7395 (s inglemode f iber)  or  a c onc entrator  dev ic e 52-7300.

3) Eac h DSP has  512 c hannels  f rom Router to the DSP and 192 c hannels  f rom the DSP to the Router, needs  up to 4 additional DSP c ards  52-7460.

4) 52-7400/7402/7403 and 52-1801/1804 hav e no s lots  f or  DSP Cards  but one DSP is  alw ay s  inc luded in eac h c ore.

5)  Needs  additional s of tw are lic ens e 52-8582 XC/XS Core A udio Netw ork f or  interc onnec tion betw een c ores  or  c onnec t to a I/O or Control Module.

M aximum Av ailable  R oute r Input C hanne ls of

N ote s:

M aximum Av ailable  R oute r O utput C hanne ls of
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